3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-06-03
05:02:56

2 2018-06-03
03:35:35

3 2017-11-20
05:03:22

BITCOIN
1D8YXLyUn3fgmYZZjRkgkBjNUan?2JAnds

0.11615425 BTC&
7,306.43 USD

0.11615425 BTC&
7,306.43 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

445a6a2a6d072a4d6908091 - 0.04579268 BTC

6cfc9497b548274719e006

c2ae5868025bh419e1130

12e230c8ff9b89995ccPce + 0.04579268 BTC

9c474d262F5549F2e64210

£8106e8f08c4af8e4f817

clcce4lac34f7a9132edb8 - 0.04670509 BTC

39701882a3896ddbécdcbés

feba21960dd1a2b335d5S
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1D8YXLyUn3fgmYZZjRkqkBjNUan92JAnds
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/445a6aa6d072a4d69080916cfc9497b5482747f9e006c2ae5868025b4f9e1130
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/445a6aa6d072a4d69080916cfc9497b5482747f9e006c2ae5868025b4f9e1130
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/445a6aa6d072a4d69080916cfc9497b5482747f9e006c2ae5868025b4f9e1130
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12e230c8ff9b89995cc9ce9c474d262f5549f2e64210f8106e8f08c4f8e4f817
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12e230c8ff9b89995cc9ce9c474d262f5549f2e64210f8106e8f08c4f8e4f817
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12e230c8ff9b89995cc9ce9c474d262f5549f2e64210f8106e8f08c4f8e4f817
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1cce41ac34f7a9132edb839701882a3896dd6cdcb65fe6a21960dd1a2b335d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1cce41ac34f7a9132edb839701882a3896dd6cdcb65fe6a21960dd1a2b335d5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1cce41ac34f7a9132edb839701882a3896dd6cdcb65fe6a21960dd1a2b335d5

Date & time

2017-11-20
04:37:55

2017-11-19
15:41:58

2017-11-19
14:45:45

2017-11-19
05:54:32

2017-11-19
05:16:47

Transaction Id

8911ef9db1257a267d5b37

c5h2e8c424c9ec53cd504F

1d66e00c3fd9210768e8f

d97f9a40ch396ec4156f87

03f05a895c2a7lefcelb2c

cébce7fba4scec85157dce

fd5c9e58d4069baf04369d

7238858faae02fd34c7121

718583a926bha7dclbaca

70cab6802081264d0816612

f30a7e2cc406436c352463

€5943106bff55ab723%e

13caebeceb4c3abb68bfelal

c%a5d6fdff2c37260bff02

d08b42f9cf27a105fdSe

Amount

+

+

+

0.04670509

0.01727449

0.01727449

0.00638199

0.00638199

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8911ef9db1257a267d5b37c5b2e8c424c9ec53cd504f1d66e00c3fd910768e8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8911ef9db1257a267d5b37c5b2e8c424c9ec53cd504f1d66e00c3fd910768e8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8911ef9db1257a267d5b37c5b2e8c424c9ec53cd504f1d66e00c3fd910768e8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d97f9a40cb396ec4156f8703f05a895c2a71efce162cc6ce7fba4cec85157dce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d97f9a40cb396ec4156f8703f05a895c2a71efce162cc6ce7fba4cec85157dce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d97f9a40cb396ec4156f8703f05a895c2a71efce162cc6ce7fba4cec85157dce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd5c9e58d4069baf04369d7238858faae02fd34c7121718583a926ba7dc1baca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd5c9e58d4069baf04369d7238858faae02fd34c7121718583a926ba7dc1baca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd5c9e58d4069baf04369d7238858faae02fd34c7121718583a926ba7dc1baca
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70ca6802081264d0816612f30a7e2cc406436c352463e5943106bff55ab7239e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70ca6802081264d0816612f30a7e2cc406436c352463e5943106bff55ab7239e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70ca6802081264d0816612f30a7e2cc406436c352463e5943106bff55ab7239e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/13cae6ceb4c3ab68bfe0a3c9a5d6fdff2c37260bff02d08b42f9cf27a105fd5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/13cae6ceb4c3ab68bfe0a3c9a5d6fdff2c37260bff02d08b42f9cf27a105fd5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/13cae6ceb4c3ab68bfe0a3c9a5d6fdff2c37260bff02d08b42f9cf27a105fd5e

